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H 4438 General Bill, By J.J. Snow, R.L. Altman, L.E. Bennett, G.A. Brown, D.M. Bruce, Elliott, T.L. Farr, Harvin, Koon,
M. McLeod, D.E. McTeer, Rhoad, Riser, Sharpe, R. Smith, D.C. Waldrop and J.B. Wilder

A Bill to amend Title 47, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to animals, livestock, and poultry, by adding
Chapter 21 so as to enact the Farm Animal and Research Facilities Protection Act, and provide penalties for violations; and to
amend Section 16-1-10 so as to add to the list the offenses designated felonies in the Farm Animal and Research Facilities
Protection Act.

02/20/92
02/20/92
03/18/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
03/27/92
03/30/92
03/30/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
Read second time HJ-36

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-37

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



