

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4438 General Bill, By J.J. Snow, R.L. Altman, L.E. Bennett, G.A. Brown, D.M. Bruce, Elliott, T.L. Farr, Harvin, Koon, M. McLeod, D.E. McTeer, Rhoad, Riser, Sharpe, R. Smith, D.C. Waldrop and J.B. Wilder

A Bill to amend Title 47, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to animals, livestock, and poultry, by adding Chapter 21 so as to enact the Farm Animal and Research Facilities Protection Act, and provide penalties for violations; and to amend Section 16-1-10 so as to add to the list the offenses designated felonies in the Farm Animal and Research Facilities Protection Act.

02/20/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
02/20/92	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-26
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
03/26/92	House	Read second time HJ-36
03/26/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-37
03/27/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
03/30/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/30/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-10